l indab  |   we simplify construction
UP
Pedestrian grille
without frame
with frame
1
Pedestrian grille                                           UP
  l indab  |   gri l les

UP..AT  grille with frame, adjustable height
  30-52 m
Ordering example
UP 0 800 200 A B NN
Tipo
0 fixed grid 0°
1 fixed grid 15°
Base
Height
A anodized aluminium
B no frame - fixed height 30 mm
P no frame - adjustable height 30-52 mm
C grille with frame - fixed height 30 mm
T grille with frame - adjustable height 30-52 mm
NN no predisposion for damper
SV with predisposion for damper
Available sizes
Accessories
SCUP..B  Damper for pedestrian grille type
  UP...B
SCUP..P  Damper for pedestrian grille type
  UP...P
SCUP..T  Damper for pedestrian grilles type
  UP...C and UP...T
UPR-BP  Dust basket for pedestrian grille type
  UP..B e UP..P
UPR-CT  Dust basket for pedestrian grille type
  UP..C e UP..T
without frame
with frame
NOTE FOR RAISED SUPPORTED FLOORS
Since there is no unification of raised supported floors, the use of grilles
size 600x600mm within these floors is normally possible only in
versions with fixed or adjustable blades.If the damper is required,
the size most compatible with elevated supported floors is
525x525mm, code SCUP-0525525.
It is nevertheless recommended to communicate the characteristics of
the raised floor in order to identify the most suitable solution.
200 1200
100
600
BH
      2
Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
11-03-2024
Pedestrian grille                                           UP
l indab  |   gri l les
Dimensions
UP...B
No frame, fixed height
UP...P
No frame, adjustable height
UP..C
Grille with frame, fixed height
UP..T
Grille with frame, adjustable frame
SCUP...
Opposed blade damper
UPR
Dust gasket
SCUP.. + UPR
B H
30
25
B
30
/5
2
H
25
B H
30
25